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MONDAY, JULY 18, 1994 CONTINUED 

418010 
418485 
418582 
418663 
418843 
418866 
418867 
418698 
419042 
419043 
419044 
419709 
419752 
419753 
420051 
420208 

1994 — 

REMINGTON ARMS CO INC 
D & B OQUTFITTERS 
UNITED REFRIGERATION INC 
WESTIN WILLIAM PENN HOTEL 
SNOW KING RESORT INC 
CELLULAR ONE 
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 
FIFTH SEASON INN 
LAMIRAND, LINDA G 
BUGGS, KIMBERLY L 
LAMIRAND, LINDA G 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 

- HONEYWELL INC 
LEADERSHIP OKLAHOMA INC 
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 

1995 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
403862 
410250 
411446 
412345 
413288 
413423 
414319 
414531 

414937 
414940 
414944 

415038 
415093 
415096 
415224 

415237 
415278 
415385 
415396 

415675 
415832 
4164055 
416178 
416513 
416517 
416581 

4145716 

416733 

416760 
414873 

417080 
417141 
417166 

417189 
417190 
417192 
417195 

417363 
417344 
417491 

417529 
4175364 
417464 
417488 
417497 
418114 
418267 
418396 
418500 

418501 
418502 
418503 
418504 
418505 
418514 
418583 
419564 
418593 
418494 
418695 
418696 
418497 
418698 
418720 
418739 
418740 
418741 
418800 

XEROX CORPORATION. 
CELLULAR ONE 
PUBLIC GERVICE COMPANY 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
FIREMASTER 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
CONCRETE PUMPING OF TULSA 
CELLULAR ONE 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
CUMMINS MATERIALS INC 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
CUMMINS MATERIALS INC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
EIS COMMUNICATIONS 
RHODES CURB & GUTTER 
VULCAN INC 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
MCKINNEY LAWN SERVICE 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
MILEAGE MASTERS INC 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
MILEAGE MASTERS INC 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
BRAND SCAFFOLD INC 
SUR KIL PEST CONTROL 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
‘CELLULAR ONE 
OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
MORITZ MACHINE SHOP 
ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES 
ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES 
EMPTRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
YAFFE IRON & METAL CO 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
WELDON OF TULSA INC 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO 
INDIAN ELECTRIC 
CELLULAR ONE 
NAPCOQ 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

_ TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

366.85 
223.70 

3,480.00 
1,519.23 
972.00 
601.82 
548.00 
459.00 
144.89 
257.84 
398.95 
919.90 

5,996.82 
3,075.00 

100.00 
428.76 

186.25 
116.07 

2,686.56 
1,700.00 

48.10 
94,38 
62.88 
992.50 
114.70 
43.50 
30.00 

1,984.37 
106.80 
54.00 

2,693.04 
22.50 

6,238.57 
52.00 

189.90 
8,870.00 

896.45 
75.00 
16.00 
99.42 

201.74 
100.00 
954.65 
713.78 
56.25 
19.44 
89.18 
129.49 
98.67 
136.07 
291.46 
191.07 
248.34 
30.00 

140.00 
30.00 

207.75 
1,062.30 

25.35 
36.00 

737.86 
268.59 
561.93 
112.00 
28.00 
112.50 
322.50 
349.05 
549.77 
50.00 

110.00 
900.00 
500.00 
197.94 
65.72 
115.01 
77.34 
32.55 

128.95 
54.67 

564.87 
54.00 

404.12 
326.99 


