MONDAY, JULY 18, 1994 CONTINUED

418010 418485 418582 418643 418843 418866 418867 418898 419042 419043 419044 419709 419752 419753 420208	REMINGTON ARMS CO INC D & B OUTFITTERS UNITED REFRIGERATION INC WESTIN WILLIAM PENN HOTEL SNOW KING RESORT INC CELLULAR ONE SCHINDLER ELEVATOR FIFTH SEASON INN LAMIRAND, LINDA G BUGGS, KIMBERLY L LAMIRAND, LINDA G PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT NOE BRAD CHEVROLET HONEYWELL INC LEADERSHIP OKLAHOMA INC SCHINDLER ELEVATOR	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES TRAVEL TRAVEL TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	366.85 223.70 3,480.00 1,519.23 972.00 601.82 668.00 459.00 144.89 257.84 398.95 919.90 5,996.82 3,075.00 100.00 428.76
1994 -	1995 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
403882	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	186.25
410250 411446	CELLULAR ONE PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	116.07
412345	DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS	SERVICES	1,700.00
413288	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	68.10
413623 414319	FIREMASTER UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	94.38 62.88
414531	CONCRETE PUMPING OF TULSA	SERVICES	992.50
414937	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	114.70
414940	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	43.50
414944 415038	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	30.00 1,986.37
415093	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	106.80
415096	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	54.00
415224	CUMMINS MATERIALS INC	SERVICES	2,693.04
415237 415278	SOONER AIRGAS INC CUMMINS MATERIALS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	22.50 6,238.57
415385	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	52.00
415396	EIS COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	189.90
415675 415832	RHODES CURB & GUTTER VULCAN INC	SERVICES SERVICES	8,870.00 896.45
416055	KTUL TELEVISION INC	SERVICES	75.00
416178	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	SERVICES	16.00
416513	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	99.62
416517 416581	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO MCKINNEY LAWN SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	201.74
416716	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	954.65
416733	MILEAGE MASTERS INC	SERVICES	713.78
416760	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	56.25
416873 417080	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	19.44 89.18
417161	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	129.49
417186	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	98.67
417189 417190	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	136.07 291.66
417172	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SERVICES	191.07
417195	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	248.34
417363	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	30.00
417364 417491	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	160.00 30.00
417529	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	207.75
417536	MILEAGE MASTERS INC	SERVICES	1,062.30
417664 417688	SOONER AIRGAS INC UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	25.35 36.00
417697	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	737.86
418116	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	268.59
418267 418396	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY BRAND SCAFFOLD INC	SERVICES SERVICES	561.93 112.00
418500	SUR KIL PEST CONTROL	SERVICES	28.00
418501	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	112.50
418502 418503	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES SERVICES	322.50 349.05
418504	OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION	SERVICES	569.77
418505	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	50.00
418514 418583	MORITZ MACHINE SHOP ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES	SERVICES SERVICES	110.00 900.00
418584	ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES	SERVICES	400.00
418693	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	197.94
418694	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	66.72
418695 418696	VAN KEPPEL, THE G W YAFFE IRON & METAL CO	SERVICES SERVICES	115.01 77.34
418697	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	32.55
418698	WELDON OF TULSA INC	SERVICES	128.95
418720	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	64.67
418739 418740	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO INDIAN ELECTRIC	SERVICES SERVICES	564.87 54.00
418741	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	404.12
418800	NAPCO	SERVICES	326.99